WWW.MIRANDA.COM/PYTHON 3G		  37
TE
LE
CA
ST
 S
ER
IE

	 • 360 Mbps serial component and compressed HDTV
	 • 540 Mbps proprietary
ORDERING INFORMATION
�INTEGRATED CWDM MODELS
PY3-GH-W8	 8 channel transmitter, 1 fiber
PY3-RR-W8	 8 channel receiver, 1 fiber
PY3-GHJK-W16	 16 channel transmitter, 1 fiber
PY3-RRRR-W16	 16 channel receiver, 1 fiber
PY3-GHRR-W8W8	 8 channels each way, 2 fibers
�BUNDLED SYSTEMS
PY3-GHRR-W16	 (used together with) 8 channels each way, 1 fiber
PY3-JKRR-W16	 8 channels each way, 1 fiber
The above two units are used together to create a single transport system
�POWER SUPPLY (REQUIRED FOR ALL UNITS)
ADAP-AC-04	 120/240 V to 15 VDC, 4 A, 4-pin XLRF
37